
eTMD14
BATTERY POWERED FOGGER Parts Manual



1

4

5
6

3
2

7
8

9

11

33

12

13

16
17

18
19

20

15

14

21

27
25

22

23
2
4

324
34

10

26

42
434445

47

48

46

46

FRAME & POWER UNIT



# Part Number Part Name Qty.
1 3WBD-8-4 Frame 1
2 GB/T 96.1 Washer 6 7
3 GB/T 6177.1 M6  Nut 7
4 3W-950.5 Rubber Pillar 3
5 3F-30.12 Rubber Pillar 2
6 3W-15A.2-1 Volute Case 1
7 GB/T845 ST4.8×19 St4.8×19 'Screw 12
8 GB/T889.1 M8  Nut 1
9 GB/T93 Washer 8 1
10 GB/T96.1 Washer 8 1
11 3WBD-8.1.3 Impeller 1
12 3WBD-8.1.1-1 Door Axle 1
13 ZB4-01 Guide Pipe 1
14 3W-15A.1 Chemcal Tank 1
15 GB/T9074.13 Screw Assem M6X30 2
16 ZB200-D80.5-3 Retainer Plate 2
17 3WBD-8.2.2 Cell Connector 1
18 3WBD-8.2.5 Controller 1
19 3WBD-8.5 Motor Assembly 1
20 3WBD-8-2 Battery Door 1
21 ZB-200-D.2 Battery 1
22 3WBD-8-1 Front Cover 1
23 3WBD-8-3 Right Cover 1
24 3GC36D.2-4 Screw 4
25 XSS46-2.2-5 Screw 8
26 ZB200-D80.5-4 Battery Ejection Spring 2
27 3WBD-8.3 Hasp  Assembly 1

FRAME & POWER UNIT



THROTTLE CONTROL & BLOWER ARM

28

29

30

2931

3536

37
3635

40

41

38

39

39-1

39-2

39-3

39-4
39-5

39-6
39-7

39-8
39-9

39-10
39-11

39-12

39-13



# Part Number Part Name Qty.
28 3F-30.18-4 Rubber Sleeve 1
29 JB8870 ( 70- 90) Hoop 2
30 3WF-8.11-1 Tube 1
31 EB-650.7.1 Blowpipe 1
32 3WF-2.6B.4 Support 1
33 GB/T70.1+GB/T93+GB/T848 Screw Assem M5×16-10.9 3
34 3W-950.4 Rubber Pillar 2
35 3WF-3.19-1 Clip 4
36 LS-10×1.5×800 Tube 2
37 3WF-3.19.1 Cock Assem 1
38 EB-650.5.3 Lock Screw 1
39 3WBD-8.2 Handle 1

39_1 GB9074.4 5×20 Screw Assem M5×20 1
39_2 3WBD-8.2-2 Self-Locking Handle 1
39_3 3WBD-8.2-5 Left 'Handle 1
39_4 GB889 M5 Nut M5 1
39_5 3WBD-8.2.4 Speed Switch 1
39_6 3WBD-8.2.1 Microswitch 1
39_7 3WBD-8.2-4 Right 'Handle 1
39_8 BL750.3-7 Locking Spring 1
39_9 3WBD-8.2-3 Button 1
39_10 3WBD-8.2.3 Wire Harness 1
39_11 PWA M3×10 12mm Screw M3×10 2
39_12 3WBD-8.2-1 Knob Switch 1
39_13 3GC36D.2-4 Screw 5

40 3W-16.8-2A Tube 1
41 3WF-2.6.4.3 Nozzle Assembly 1
42 3W-950.2-2 Damper Shaft 1
43 GB/T845 St2.2*13 'Screw 2
44 3W-950.2-1 Tube 1
45 3WF-2.6.4.3 Damper Plate 1
46 150BT-M2-4 Hanging Scroll 4
47 3WBD-8.4 Bands Assm 1
48 GB/T823+GB/T96.1 Screw Assem M6×12 4

THROTTLE CONTROL & BLOWER ARM



17

Tomahawk Power, LLC
San Diego, CA

Sales Support
(866) 577-4476
sales@tomahawk-power.com

Equipment Support
(866) 577-4476
support@tomahawk-power.com

www.tomahawk-power.com

Tomahawk understands to keep a job-site running smoothly the proper equipment and 
spare parts are needed at the drop of a hat. With same day shipping and faster 
delivery times, count on Tomahawk to keep you powered throughout the day! With 
long lasting parts and engines, Tomahawk equipment will be the star of your fleet for 
years to come. Visit www.tomahawk-power.com to get started today! 

Power Your World 

FACEBOOK
facebook.com/TomahawkPowerUSA

YOUTUBE
youtube.com/TomahawkPower

INSTAGRAM
@tomahawkpower

www.tomahawk-power.com




